
Black	Beauty	(1994	film)	Ù…Ù…Ø«Ù„	Ø£Ù​Ù„Ø§Ù…
Ù‚Ø§Ø¦Ù…Ø©	(Cast)
Alun	Armstrong https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alun-armstrong-447933/movies
David	Ryall https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/david-ryall-2492063/movies
Ø¬ÙˆÙ†	Ù…
Ø³ÙŠÙ†ÙŠØ±ÙŠ

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AC%D9%88%D9%86-
%D9%85%D8%B3%D9%8A%D9%86%D9%8A%D8%B1%D9%8A-1701025/movies

Ù​ÙŠÙƒ	Ø£Ø±Ù…
Ø³ØªØ±ÙˆÙ†Ø¬

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%81%D9%8A%D9%83-
%D8%A3%D8%B1%D9%85%D8%B3%D8%AA%D8%B1%D9%88%D9%86%D8%AC-431505/movies

Docs	Keepin	Time https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/docs-keepin-time-941778/movies
Sean	Bean https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sean-bean-191104/movies
Vincent	Regan https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/vincent-regan-381664/movies
Ø¢Ù„Ø§Ù†	ÙƒÙˆÙ…
ÙŠÙ†Øº

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A2%D9%84%D8%A7%D9%86-
%D9%83%D9%88%D9%85%D9%8A%D9%86%D8%BA-316629/movies

Peter	Davison https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/peter-davison-358427/movies
Ø¯ÙŠÙ​ÙŠØ¯
Ø«ÙŠÙˆÙ„ÙŠØ³

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AF%D9%8A%D9%81%D9%8A%D8%AF-
%D8%AB%D9%8A%D9%88%D9%84%D9%8A%D8%B3-212790/movies
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ÙƒØ§Ø±ØªØ±

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AC%D9%8A%D9%85-
%D9%83%D8%A7%D8%B1%D8%AA%D8%B1-976829/movies

Ø±ÙˆØ²Ø§Ù„ÙŠÙ†Ø¯
Ø§ÙŠØ±ÙŠØ³

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B1%D9%88%D8%B2%D8%A7%D9%84%D9%8A%D9%86%D8%AF-
%D8%A7%D9%8A%D8%B1%D9%8A%D8%B3-276165/movies

Ø¨ÙŠØªØ±	ÙƒÙˆÙƒ https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A8%D9%8A%D8%AA%D8%B1-%D9%83%D9%88%D9%83-
525970/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A3%D9%86%D8%AF%D8%B1%D9%88-
%D9%86%D9%88%D8%AA-363978/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A5%D9%84%D9%8A%D8%A7%D9%86%D9%88%D8%B1-
%D8%A8%D8%B1%D9%88%D9%86-468811/movies
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B1%D9%88%D8%A8%D8%B1%D8%AA-
%D8%A8%D9%86%D8%B1%D9%8A-%D8%AC%D9%88%D9%86%D8%B2-359210/movies
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